
This heavy duty umbrella has a 2" diameter, one piece .125 wall thickness aluminum  

pole with 3/4" diameter ribs. Designed for use in hospitality settings such as 

restaurants, hotels, resorts and country clubs, it will provide years of durable service 

to compliment the decor our any outdoor space.
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– Fiberglass ribs with molded nylon joints, hubs and end tips

– Pole finishes are powder coated. Other finish colors are     	

   available for large orders. Consult factory.

– All rib, finial and hub colors coordinate with the finish  	

   color selected for the pole

– Single sewn-in vent and storage ties are standard on 

   most sizes. 10' Sq come with Double sewn-in vents and 	

   storage ties.

– Custom top options include the Aruba extra large vent,    	

   double vent, valance, alternating panels, trim, banding

   and logos. See pages 33–35.

– Standard tops are made of marine or furniture grade, 		

   solution dyed acrylic. See fabric selections on pages 45–51.

   Tops are also available in COM.

– Pulley & Pin lift is available in place of Push Up & Pin. 

   When ordering change the end of the model number from 	

   PU to PP. POLE FINISHES

POLE DIAMETER
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*Designate finish color by adding color letter abbreviation to the model number.

SIZE/
SHAPE

MODEL # POLE
FIBERGLASS

RIBS
LIFT HEIGHT WEIGHT

One piece,  
2" diam  
aluminum,
.125 thickness

FINISH 
COLOR*

9' Oct

11' Oct

6' Sq

7 1/2' Sq

10' Sq

9RPU

11RPP

6SQRPU

7SQRPP

10SQRPP

3/4" diam

3/4" diam

3/4" diam

3/4" diam

3/4" diam

34 lbs

38 lbs

26 lbs

30 lbs

54 lbs

Push Up & Pin

Pulley & Pin

Push Up & Pin

Pulley & Pin

Pulley & Pin

96"

102"

96"

102"

108"

W - White
A - Bright Aluminum      
CB - Champ.Bronze 
K - Black

See coordinating cushions and 
pillows on pages 39-44.

See base options on 
page 36-38.

2"

21

Recommended for freestanding use




